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ABOUT US BLOG SHOPWALLPAPERS DECORATIVE PANELS 

FABRIC

TNT METAL

H2O

ECO

CLICK HERE AND WATCH THE DIFFERENT WALLCOVERING FINISHES ON YOUTUBE

PVC FREE

Wallpaper Finishes
FABRIC 
Fabric Wallpaper by Tecnografica is a technical 
wallpaper, with a structured fabric effect surface, 
that allows the reproduction of bright colors and 
very fine detailed texture design, also thanks to SD 
technology used for the graphic realization and 
the high resolution of the digital printing.

TNT 
TNT Wallpaper by Tecnografica is a technical wall-
paper, with a structured spatulate effect, that al-
lows the reproduction of bright colors and very fine 
detailed texture design, also thanks to SD technol-
ogy used for the graphic realization and the high 
resolution of the digital printing.

ECO (PVC FREE) 
ECO is a PVC-free wallpaper with no chemical sol-
vents, provided with all certifications required for 
application in private and public locations. The 
support is white and lightly embossed. Moreover, 
this finish guarantees photographic-quality imag-
es, with extremely bright and vivid colors.

H2O 
Tecnografica’s H2O Wallpaper is a special wallpa-
per made of fiberglass enabling the decoration of 
the most humid environments including the bath-
room and the internal part of the showers. The 
exclusive SD technology used for the graphic real-
ization and the high resolution of the digital print-
ing perform a wide chromatic range of colors with 
stunning decorative effects.

METAL 
Metal is a vinyl wallpaper finish, with metallic ef-
fect. Thanks to the silver foil that covers the whole 
surface, when the light hits the wallpaper it returns 
incredible iridescent reflections. Metal wallpaper 
enhances metal colors such as gold, silver and cop-
per, and gives particular brilliance to vibrant, satu-
rated colors. Moreover, the special embossing with 
fabric effect makes this finish very elegant and 
suitable for every environment, both residential 
and commercial.

Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings’ designs can be printed on any available finish.

http://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL8RV29AleuFBPBjAfbJuiPisxn4wOU_Nb
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Finiture Wallpaper
FABRIC 
La particolarità della carta da parati Fabric è la sua 
superficie strutturata con effetto tessuto. Fabric fa 
parte delle carte più tecniche di Tecnografica, che 
consentono la riproduzione di colori vividi, brillanti 
e dettagli finissimi. L’elevata qualità della resa gra-
fica è data anche dall’esclusiva tecnologia di acqui-
sizione digitale SD che garantisce un’elaborazione 
ottimale delle immagini e una stampa in alta defi-
nizione.

TNT 
La carta da parati TNT si differenzia dalle altre per 
la sua superficie strutturata con effetto spatolato. 
TNT rientra tra le carte più tecniche di Tecnografi-
ca, che consentono la riproduzione di colori vividi, 
brillanti e dettagli finissimi. L’elevata qualità della 
resa grafica è data anche dall’esclusiva tecnologia 
di acquisizione digitale SD che garantisce un’ela-
borazione ottimale delle immagini e una stampa 
in alta definizione.

ECO (PVC FREE) 
ECO è una carta da parati totalmente priva di PVC 
e solventi chimici, ecologica e certificata. Il sup-
porto è bianco e leggermente goffrato. Garantisce 
inoltre una qualità fotografica delle immagini, con 
colori estremamente luminosi e brillanti.

H2O 
H2O è una speciale carta da parati in fibra di vetro 
che permette la decorazione dei bagni, dell’interno 
doccia e di tutti gli ambienti con alto tasso di umi-
dità. L’esclusiva tecnologia di acquisizione digitale 
SD utilizzata per l’elaborazione grafica e la stampa 
ad alta definizione permettono un’altissima resa 
cromatica.

METAL 
Metal è una carta da parati vinilica dall’effetto me-
tallizzato. Grazie alla lamina d’argento che riveste 
tutta la superficie, quando la carta da parati viene 
colpita dalla luce restituisce incredibili riflessi can-
gianti. La carta da parati Metal esalta i colori me-
tallici, come oro, argento e rame, e rende partico-
larmente brillanti i colori accesi e saturi. Inoltre, la 
speciale goffratura ad effetto tessuto rende que-
sta finitura molto elegante e adatta ad ogni tipo di 
ambiente, sia residenziale che commerciale.

Le grafiche di Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings possono essere stampate su qualsiasi finitura proposta.

http://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL8RV29AleuFBPBjAfbJuiPisxn4wOU_Nb
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Wallpaper Trägermaterialien
FABRIC
Die Oberfläche Fabric der Tecnografica Wallpaper 
hat eine feine Prägung mit Textileffekt und ist ein 
technisches Material der Tecnografica Wallpaper 
welches leuchtende und brilliante Farben realisiert. 
Sehr geeignet für detailliertes Design welches dank 
der SD Technik und Aufbereitung der Druckdaten 
sowie der hohen Auflösung des Digitladrucks re-
produziert werden kann. 

TNT
Die Oberfläche TNT der Tecnografica Wallpaper 
hat eine feine Prägung mit Spachteleffekt und ist 
ein technisches Material der Tecnografica Wallpa-
per welches leuchtende und brilliante Farben reali-
siert. Sehr geeignet für detailliertes  Design welches 
dank der SD Technik und Aufbereitung der Druck-
daten sowie der hohen Auflösung des Digitladrucks 
reproduziert werden kann. 

ECO (PVC- FREI)
ECO ist eine Tapete komplett frei von PVC und Löse-
mitteln, ökologisch und zertifiziert. Der Untergrund 
ist weiß mit einer feinen Struktur. Eine extrem gute 
fotografische Qualität der Bilder ist garantiert mit 
besonders leuchtenen und brillanten Farben.

H2O
Dieses Trägermaterial besteht aus Glasfaser und 
wir für die Installation in Nassbereichen wie z.B. In 
Duschecken oder extrem feuchten Räumen ver-
wendet. Die exklusive Aufbereitung der Druckda-
ten in SD Technik und die hohe Auflösung erzielt 
ein großes, chromatisches und detailliertes Druck-
ergebnis mit besonderen dekorativen Effekten.

METAL
Metal ist eine Vinyltapete mit Metalleffekt.  Eine Sil-
berfolie bedeckt die gesamte Oberfläche des Trä-
germaterials. Durch Lichtreflexe erzielt man einen 
unglaublichen Effekt. Unsere Metal-Tapete wertet 
metallische Farben wie Gold, Silber und Kupfer auf 
und lässt helle und satte Farben besonders brillant 
erscheinen. Außerdem macht die spezielle Prägung 
mit Stoffeffekt diese Oberfläche sehr elegant und 
ist deshalb für jedes Ambiente geeignet, sowohl im 
privaten als auch im gewerblichen Bereich.

Alle Designs von Tecnografica können auf alle vorhandenen Trägermaterialien gedruckt werden.

http://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL8RV29AleuFBPBjAfbJuiPisxn4wOU_Nb
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Papel Pintado acabados
FABRIC
La particularidad del papel pintado Fabric es su 
superficie estructurada con efecto textil. Fabric 
también forma parte del papel más técnico de Tec-
nografica, que permite la reproducción de colores 
vivos, brillantes y detalles delicadísimos. La eleva-
da calidad del rendimiento gráfico se da también 
de la exclusiva tecnología de adquisición digital SD 
que garantiza una elaboración óptima de las imá-
genes y una impresión en alta definición.

TNT
El papel pintado TNT se diferencia de los otros por 
su superficie estructurada con efecto espatulado. 
TNT vuelve a estar entre el papel más técnico de 
Tecnografica, que permite la reproducción de co-
lores vividos, brillantes y detalles delicadísimos. La 
elevada calidad del rendimiento gráfico se da tam-
bién de la exclusiva tecnología de adquisición digi-
tal SD que garantiza una elaboración óptima de las 
imágenes y una impresión en alta definición.

ECO (SIN PVC)
ECO es un papel pintado completamente libre de 
PVC y solventes químicos, ecológico y certificado. 
El soporte es blanco y con un ligero relieve. Ade-
más, garantiza una calidad fotográfica de las imá-
genes con colores muy luminosos y brillantes.

H2O
H2O es un papel pintado especial de fibra de vidrio 
que permite la decoración de los baños, del inte-
rior de las duchas y todos los demás ambientes con 
alto grado de humedad. La exclusiva tecnología de 
adquisición digital SD utilizada para la elaboración 
gráfica y la impresión en alta definición permiten 
un gran rendimiento cromático.

METAL 
Metal es un papel pintado vinílico con efecto meta-
lizado. Gracias a la lámina plateada que cubre toda 
la superficie, cuando el papel pintado recibe la luz, 
devuelve increíbles reflejos iridiscentes. El papel 
pintado Metal exalta los colores metálicos como 
oro, plata y bronce y hace que los colores vivos y 
saturados se vean especialmente brillantes. Ade-
más,  la textura en relieve con efecto tejido hace 
que este acabado sea muy elegante y se adapte a 
todo tipo de ambientes, tanto residenciales como 
comerciales.

Las gráficas de Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings pueden estamparse sobre cualquier soporte propuesto.

http://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL8RV29AleuFBPBjAfbJuiPisxn4wOU_Nb
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Papiers Peints finitions
FABRIC
La particularité du papier peint Fabric est sa surface 
structurée avec un effet tissu. Fabric fait également 
partie des papiers plus techniques de Tecnografica, 
qui permettent la reproduction des couleurs vives 
et lumineuses et des détails très fins. La haute qua-
lité du rendu graphique est également donnée par 
la technologie exclusive d’acquisition numérique 
SD qui garantit un traitement d’image optimal et 
une impression haute définition.

TNT
Le papier peint TNT se distingue des autres par sa 
surface structurée avec un effet spatule. TNT est 
l’un des papiers les plus techniques de Tecnogra-
fica, qui permet la reproduction de couleurs vives 
et brillantes et de détails très fins. La haute quali-
té des dessins est également donnée par la tech-
nologie exclusive d’acquisition numérique SD qui 
garantit un traitement d’image optimal et une im-
pression haute définition.

ECO (SANS PVC)
ECO est un papier peint complètement sans PVC et 
solvants chimiques, écologique et certifiée. Cette 
finition est blanche et légèrement gaufrée. En 
outre, elle garantit une haute qualité des images, 
avec couleurs extrêmement vives et brillantes.

H2O
H2O est un papier peint spécial en fibre de verre 
qui permet la décoration des salles de bains, des 
intérieurs de douche et de tous les environne-
ments à forte humidité. La technologie exclusive 
d’acquisition numérique SD utilisée pour le traite-
ment graphique et l’impression haute définition 
permet un rendu des couleurs très élevé. 

METAL 
Metal est un papier peint vinylique à l’effet metal-
lisé. Grâce à la feuille d’argent qui recouvre toute 
la surface, au moment où le papier peint est frap-
pé par la lumière, il retourne reflets chatoyants 
incroyables. Le papier peint Metal exalte les cou-
leurs métalliques, comme par example or, argent 
et cuivre, en rendant les couleurs particulièrement 
vives et saturées. En outre, le gaufrage particulier 
à l’effet tissu rend cette finition très élégante et 
adaptée à chaque typologie, tant résidentiel que 
commercial.

Les graphiques de Tecnografica Italian Wallcoverings peuvent être imprimés sur n’importe quel support disponible.

http://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL8RV29AleuFBPBjAfbJuiPisxn4wOU_Nb
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Fabric 布艺纹理墙纸墙纸
特高布艺纹理墙纸墙纸独具天然纤维工艺，除展现柔

和自然饰面效果外，还可以展露鲜艳色彩与及其精细的

纹理图案。

此外，得益于我们的超级高清数码印刷术，可以实现各

种高难度图像超高分辨率打印。

TNT无纺布墙纸
特高无纺布墙纸独具环保材料工艺，除展现纺织布的

饰面效果外，还可以展露鲜艳色彩与及其压延的成型

花纹。

此外，得益于我们的超级高清数码印刷术，可以实现各

种高难度图像超高分辨率打印。

Eco 天然材料墙纸
生态环保墙纸 (不含PVC)

生态环保墙纸不含PVC和化学溶剂，已获得在私人和

公共场应用所需的所有官方认证。白色底纹带有轻微的

压花纹理，这种表面处理保证了所印刷照片和图像的超

高质量，色彩生动明亮。

H2O 防水墙纸
特高防水墙纸采用玻璃纤维制成具有防水稳定耐水性

的特殊功能，可以装饰于潮湿的空间环境，例如浴室与

厨房。 超级高清数码印刷术，可以实现各种高难度图

像超高分辨率打印。

Metal 金属墙纸
Metal是一种具有金属效果的乙烯基墙纸。银箔覆盖整

个表面，所以当光照射墙纸时，表面会反射五彩斑斓的

光芒，形成鲜明的金属效果。同时，金属墙纸可以突出

金、银、铜等金属色，并将这些颜色变得更加明亮，饱和

度更高。此外，特殊的织物压花塑造了金属墙纸优美高

雅的饰面效果，适用于任何类型的住宅和商业空间。 FABRIC 织物纹理

TNT 无 纺布纹 METAL 金属

H2O 防水

ECO生态环保墙纸(不含PVC)

击图标，即可通过YOUTUBE观看不同的墙面装饰效果

PVC FREE

墙纸 饰面效果

Tecnografica意大利墙饰产品的图样可打印在任何一种材质表面上。

http://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL8RV29AleuFBPBjAfbJuiPisxn4wOU_Nb


WALLPAPERS  
SUPPORT’S TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
Carta da parati. Caratteristiche Tecniche dei supporti.

FABRIC / TNT

• Vinyl wallcovering in non-woven 
fabric, embossed in relief.

• Fire protection class according to 
(EU Class Flame) EN 13501-1  
(Class B, s2, d0).

• Thickness: 0.50 mm (0.02”).
• Weight: 370 g/m2.
• Width: 67 cm (26.4”). 

• Rivestimento murale vinilico in 
tessuto non tessuto, goffrato a rilievo.

• Classe antincendio: secondo EN 
13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0).

• Spessore: 0.50 mm (0.02”).
• Peso: 370 g/m2.
• Larghezza: 67 cm (26.4”). 

 
Support certifications 
Certificazioni supporto

FABRIC / TNT

• Vinyl-Wandverkleidung aus Vliesstoff 
mit Reliefprägung.

• Brandschutzklasse nach EN 13501-1  
(Klasse B, s2, d0).

• Stärke: 0,50 mm. 
• Gewicht: 350 gr/m2.
• Breite: 67 cm (26,4”). 

• Revestimiento mural vinílico en tejido 
no tejido, con textura.

• Protección contra el fuego:  
según EN 13501-1. (Clase B, s2, d0).

• Espesor: 0,50 mm (0,02”).
• Peso: 370 g/m2.
• Ancho: 67 cm (26,4”). 

 
Zertifizierungen 
Certificados del soporte

METAL

• Vinyl wallcovering, embossed in 
relief, with silver foil (metallic effect).

• Fire protection class according to 
(EU Class Flame) EN 13501-1  
(Class B, s2, d0).

• Thickness: 0.50 mm (0.02”).
• Weight: 370 g/m2.
• Width: 67 cm (26.4”). 

• Rivestimento murale vinilico, goffrato 
a rilievo, con lamina d’argento (effetto 
metallizzato).

• Classe antincendio: secondo EN 
13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0).

• Spessore: 0.50 mm (0.02”).
• Peso: 370 g/m2.
• Larghezza: 67 cm (26.4”). 

 
METAL support certifications 
Certificazioni supporto METAL

METAL

• Vinylträger mit Reliefprägung und 
Silberfolie (Metalleffekt)

• Brandschutzklasse nach EN 13501-1  
(Klasse B, s2, d0)

• Stärke: 0,50 mm (0,02 Zoll).
• Gewicht: 370 g/m2.
• Breite: 67 cm (26,4”) 

• Revestimiento mural vinílico con 
lamina plateada (efecto metalizado).

• Protección contra el fuego:  
según EN 13501-1. (Clase B, s2, d0).

• Espesor: 0.50 mm (0.02”)
• Peso: 370 g/m2.
• Ancho: 67 cm (26.4”). 

 
METAL ist zertifiziert 
Certificados del soporte METAL

ECO (PVC FREE)

• Biomix on non-woven.
• Non-woven substrate,  

embossed in relief.
• Fire protection according to  

EN 13823:2020 (Class B, s1, d0).
• PVC-free, without solvents and 

without acrylic adhesives.
• Weight: 280 g/m2  

8,26 oz/square yard. 
• Width: 67 cm (26.4”).
• An eco-friendly and almost fully 

biodegradable product.

• Biomescola su TNT.
• Tessuto non tessuto, goffrato a 

rilievo. 
• Classe antincendio secondo  

EN 13823:2020 (Classe B, s1, d0).
• PVC-free e senza solventi e colle 

viniliche.
• Peso: 280 g/m2  

8,26 oz/square yard.
• Larghezza: 67 cm (26.4”). 

ECO support certifications 
Certificazioni supporto ECO

ECO (PVC FREE)

• Biomix auf Vliesstoff.
• Vliessubstrat, Reliefprägung.
• Brandschutzklasse nach EN 13501-1  

(Klasse B, s1, d0).
• PVC frei, ohne Lösemittel und 

akrylische Klebstoffe.
• Gewicht: 280 g/m2 – 8.26 oz/sqy. 
• Breite: 67 cm (24.4”).
• Ökologisches Produkt und 

weitgehend biologisch abbaubar.

• Biomix sobre no tejido.
• Tejido no tejido, con textura.
• Protección contra el fuego
• EN 13823:2020 (Clase B, s1, d0).
• Sin PVC, sin disolventes y sin 

adhesivos acrílicos.
• Peso: 280 g/m2 (8,26 oz/yarda 

cuadrada).
• Ancho: 67 cm (26,4”).
• Producto ecológico y en gran parte 

biodegradable. 

ECO ist zertifiziert 
Certificados del soporte ECO

H2O 

• Fiberglass texture C/E  
coated with starch and synthetic 
substance mixture. 

• Waterproof (after treatment).
• Fire protection class according 

to (EU Class Flame) EN 13501-1 
(Euroclass B, s1, d0).

• Thickness: 0.3 mm.
• Weight: 200 g/m2 ±15%.
• Width: 90 cm (35.4”).  

• Tessuto in fibra di vetro C/E 
apprettato con una miscela di amido 
e sostanze sintetiche. 

• Impermeabile  
(dopo trattamento specifico).

• Classe antincendio:  
secondo DIN EN 13501-1  
(Euroclass B, s1, d0).

• Spessore: 0,3 mm.
• Peso: 200 g/m2 ±15%.
• Larghezza: 90 cm (35.4”).

We can provide  
wallpaper supports certified 

according to 2014/90/EU Marine 
Equipment Directive.

Tecnografica Commercial 
Department is at your disposal for 

any further information.

Sono disponibili anche  
supporti certificati IMO secondo 

la direttiva equipaggiamenti 
marittimi 2014/90/EU.

Gli uffici commerciali di Tecnografica 
Italian Wallcoverings sono a 

disposizione per ogni  
ulteriore informazione.

TAPETEN TECHNISCHE DATENBLÄTTER.  
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN DER TRÄGERMATERIALIEN
Papel pintado. Características técnicas de los soportes.

H2O 

• Technisches Textil aus  
Glasfaser mit einer Mischung 
aus Synthetischen Substanzen 
beschichtet.

• Wasserfest (nach der 
Oberflächenbehandlung).

• Brandschutzklasse nach DIN EN 
13501-1 (Euroklasse B, s1, d0).

• Gewicht: 200 gr./m2 ±15%.
• Breite: 90 cm.  

• Tejido en fibra de vidrio C/E 
recubierto con una mezcla de 
almidón y sustancias sintéticas.

• Impermeable (después del 
tratamiento específico).

• Protección contra el fuego:  
según DIN EN 13501-1.  
(Euroclass B, s1, d0).

• Peso: 200 g/m2 ±15%.
• Ancho: 90 cm (35.4”).

Es stehen auch IMO-zertifizierte 
Trägermaterialien gemäß der 

Richtlinie 2014/90 / EU für 
Schiffsausrüstung zur Verfügung.
Für weitere Informationen können 
Sie unseren customer service der 

Tecnografica kontaktieren.

También están disponibles los
soportes certificados IMO  

según la directiva de equipos
marítimos 2014/90 / UE.

Las oficinas comerciales 
de Tecnografica están a su 

disposición para más información.



FICHES TECHNIQUES DES FINITIONS
各墙纸材质

H2O 

• Texture en fibre de verre C/E apprêté 
avec un mélange d’amidon et 
substances synthétiques.

• Imperméable (après traitement 
spécifique).

• Classe de protection contre  
l’incendie conformément à  
EN 13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0).

• Épaisseur: 0.3 mm
• Poids: 200 g/m2 ±15%.
• Largeur: 90 cm (35.4”).  

• 玻璃纤维纹理C/E，涂有淀粉和合
成物质的混合物

• 具有防水性能(经处理后)
• 防火等级符合(欧盟防火等级)  

EN 13501-1(欧洲B级，S1，d0)
• 厚度:0.3mm
• 重量:200g/㎡±15%
• 卷幅宽度:90cm(35.4”).

Finitions certifiées IMO conformément 
à la directive sur les équipements 

maritimes 2014/90/EU sont 
également disponibles. Les bureaux 
commerciaux de Tecnografica Italian 
Wallcoverings sont à disposition pour 

toute information complémentaire.

我们可以根据2014/90/EU海洋设备
指令提供经过认证的墙纸证明。
特高商业技术部门随时为您提供详
细信息。

Download our complete  
technical documentation

Scarica la nostra 
documentazione tecnica 

completa

The data reported in this catalogue may vary.
The latest up-to-date technical features can be downloaded from our official website www.tecnografica.net 

I dati riportati in questo catalogo possono subire variazioni.
Le caratteristiche tecniche sempre aggiornate sono scaricabili dal nostro sito web ufficiale www.tecnografica.net

Die in diesem Katalog angegebenen Werte könnten sich verändern.
Auf unserer homepage www.tecnografica.net können Sie die aktualisierten technischen Eigenschaften jederzeit abrufen. 

La información que aparece en este catálogo puede sufrir variaciones.
Podéis encontrar todas las características técnicas actualizadas en nuestra web oficial www.tecnografica.net

Les informations données par ce catalogue peuvent subir des variations.  
Les caractéristiques techniques toujours mises à jour sont téléchargeables par notre site web officiel www.tecnografica.net

本文件中的数据可能与实际有所不同。最新的技术参数可以从官方网站上下载:  
www.tecnografica.net

FABRIC / TNT

• Papier peint vinylique  
en tissu non tissé, gaufré en relief.

• Classe de protection contre  
l’incendie conformément à  
EN 13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0)

• Épaisseur: 0,50 mm (0,02”).
• Poids: 370 g/m2.
• Largeur: 67 cm (26,4”). 

• 无纺布乙烯基墙纸
• 防火等级符合(欧盟防火等级) EN 

13501-1 (B级，s2，d0)
• 厚度: 0.50mm (0.02”)
• 重量: 370g/m2

• 卷幅宽度: 67cm (26.4”). 
 
Certifications de la finition 
天然墙纸的相关认证

METAL

• Papier peint vinylique, gaufré en 
relief, avec feuille d’argent (effet 
métallisé).

• Classe de protection contre  
l’incendie conformément à  
EN 13501-1 (Classe B, s2, d0)
Épaisseur: 0,50 mm (0,02”).

• Poids: 370 g/m2.
• Largeur: 67 cm (26,4”). 

• 含银箔(金属效果)的乙烯基墙纸
• 防火等级符合(欧盟防火等级) EN 

13501-1 (B级，s2，d0)
• 厚度: 0.50 mm (0.02”)

• 重量: 370g/㎡
• 卷幅宽度: 67cm (26.4”). 

 
Certifications de la finition 
天然墙纸的相关认证

ECO (PVC FREE)

• Biomix sur intissé.
• Substrat non tissé, en relief.
• Classe de protection contre l’ 

incendie conformément à  
EN 13501-1 (Classe C, s1, d0)

• Sans PVC, solvants et colles 
acryliques.

• Poids: 280 g/m2  
(8,26 oz/mètre carré).

• Largeur: 67 cm (26,4”).
• Produit écologique et en grande 

partie biodégradable.

• 无纺布，不含PVC涂层。
• 表面带有轻微的纹理。
• 防火等级符合 

EN 13501-1（C级，s1，d0）。
• 不含PVC，无溶剂，无丙烯酸粘合剂。
• 重量：280 g/㎡ (8.26 盎司/平方码)
• 宽度：67 cm（26.4 英寸）
• 一款生态友好型的墙纸，几乎可以

完全生物降解。 

Certifications de la finition Eco
ECO天然墙纸的相关认证

http://www.tecnografica.net
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